

In the Court of
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah

Present: Shri Rajesh Kumar Singh, A.D.J. 2nd Court, Uluberia (J.O.
Code :WB 01300)

S.T. 31/19(CIS Reg. no. 14/19)

**Order no.16
dated: 30/06/23**

Record is put up today due to holiday on 29.06.23 on
account of "Bakri Eid".

None appears.

The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

Fix 04/01/2024 for appearance and appointment of Ld.

A.P.P.

Dictated & Corrected by

Additional Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah

Additional Sessions Judge
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah